Name

Achillea Apricot Delight Yarrow

Achillea Cerise Queen

Achillea Cerise Queen

Achillea Peter Cottontail

Achillea Yarrow Moonshine

Aconitum carm. Arendsii - Blue Monkshood
Aconitum carm. Arendsii - Blue Monkshood
Aconitum Henryi Sparks Monkshood
Actaea atropurpurea Bugbane
Aegopodium Snow on the Mountain
Aegopodium Snow on the Mountain
Agastache Blue Fortune Annise Hyssop
Agrostis stolonifera Trailing Bamboo
Agrostis stolonifera Trailing Bamboo

Ajuga Black Scallop

Ajuga Burgundy Glow

Ajuga Chocolate Chip

Alcea Chater's Double Purple Hollyhock
Alcea Chater's Double Purple Hollyhock
Alcea Chater's Double Red Hollyhock
Alcea Chater's Double Red Hollyhock
Alcea rosea Peaches N Dreams

Alcea rosea Peaches N Dreams
Alchemilla Lady s Mantle

Allium Millenium

Andropogon Rain Dance Big Bluestem Grass
Andropogon Rain Dance Big Bluestem Grass
Anemone sylvestris Showdrop

Anemone sylvestris Snowdrop

Anemone sylvestris Snowdrop

Aquilegia Earlybird Mix Columbine
Aquilegia Winky Mix Columbine

Arabis Little Treasures Deep Rose Rock Cress
Arabis Little Treasures Deep Rose Rock Cress
Arrhenatherum elatius ??7? tall oat grass
Artemisia Boughton Silver

Artemisia Boughton Silver

Artemisia Silver Brocade

Artemisia Silver Brocade

Artemisia Silver Mound

Artemisia Silver Mound

Aruncus Giant Goats Beard

Asclepias incarnata Ice Ballet Milkweed
Asclepias incarnata Ice Ballet Milkweed
Asclepias tuberosa Hello Yellow

Asclepias tuberosa Hello Yellow

Sheet1

Size

11 cm
10 cm
11 cm
11 cm
11 cm
11 cm
15 cm
11 cm
11 cm
10 cm
11 cm
11 cm
11 cm
15 cm
11 cm
11 cm
11 cm
11 cm
15 cm
11 cm
15 cm
11 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
11 cm
15 cm
10 cm
11 cm
15 cm
11 cm
11 cm
10 cm
11 cm
15 cm
11 cm
15 cm
11 cm
15 cm
11 cm
15 cm
15 cm
10 cm
11 cm
11 cm
15 cm

Page 1

Price Quantity

11.99

6.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
17.99
11.99
17.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
17.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
17.99
11.99
17.99
11.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
11.99
17.99

6.99
11.99
17.99
11.99
11.99

6.99
11.99
17.99
11.99
17.99
11.99
17.99
11.99
17.99
17.99

6.99
11.99
11.99
17.99

0
0
20
7
17
14
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Aster Purple Dome

Astilbe Fanal

Astilbe Moccachino

Astilbe Ostrich Plume

Astilbe Pink Garden

Astilbe Purple

Astilbe Red Garden

Astilbe White Garden

Athyrium Lady Fern

Athyrium Regal Red

Autumn Chicago Apache Daylily

Bellis English Daisy Rominette Mix

Bellis English Daisy Rominette Mix

Bergenia Heartleaf

Bergenia Winter Glow

Bergenia Winter Glow

Blue Hobbit Sea Holly (Med Blue)
Bouteloua gracilis Blue Grama Grass
Brunnera Alexander's Great

Brunnera Hadspen Cream

Brunnera Jack Frost Bugloss

Brunnera Jack Frost Bugloss

Brunnera Looking Glass

Butterfly Blue Pincushion

Butterfly Blue Pincushion

Calamagrostis Avalanche Feather Reed Grass
Calamagrostis Avalanche Feather Reed Grass
Calamagrostis Avalanche Feather Reed Grass
Calamagrostis Karl Foerster Feather Reed Grass
Calamagrostis Karl Foerster Feather Reed Grass
Calamagrostis Karl Foerster Feather Reed Grass
Campanula Bavarian Blue Clips Bellflower
Campanula Bavarian Blue Clips Bellflower
Campanula Bavarian White Clips Bellflower
Campanula Bavarian White Clips Bellflower
Campanula Blue Waterfall Bellflower
Campanula Blue Waterfall Bellflower
Campanula Blue Waterfall Bellflower
Campanula Superba Bellflower

Campanula Superba Bellflower

Canada Day Planter 10"

Cerastium Snow in Summer

Chocolate Hens & Chicks

Convallaria Lily of the Valley

Daring Deception Daylily

Dark Beauty Alpine Aster

Dark Beauty Alpine Aster

Sheet1

11 cm
2 Gal
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
10 cm
11 cm
11 cm
11 cm
15 cm
15cm
11 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
2 Gal
15 cm
11 cm
15 cm
15 cm
2 Gal
5 Gal
15 cm
2 Gal
5 Gal
10 cm
11 cm
10 cm
11 cm
10 cm
11 cm
15 cm
11 cm
15 cm

10 cm
10 cm
10 cm
15 cm
10 cm
11 cm

Page 2

11.99
24.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99

6.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
17.99
17.99
11.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
29.99
17.99
11.99
17.99
17.99
24.99
39.99
17.99
24.99
39.99

6.99
11.99

6.99
11.99

5.99
11.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99

6.99

6.99

6.99
17.99

6.99
11.99

116
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Dark Knight

Dark Knight

Delphinium Black Knight
Delphinium Black Knight
Delphinium Blue Fountain
Delphinium Blue Fountain
Delphinium Blue Fountain
Delphinium Dark Blue White Bee
Delphinium Dark Blue White Bee

Delphinium elataum "Light Blue White Bee
Delphinium elataum "Light Blue White Bee

Delphinium Green Twist

Delphinium Green Twist

Delphinium King Arthur

Delphinium King Arthur

Delphinium King Arthur

Delphinium Magic Fountains Pink
Delphinium Pagan Purple

Delphinium Pink Punch

Dianthus Beauties Kahori Pink
Dianthus Beauties Kahori Scarlet
Dianthus deltoides Brilliant

Dianthus Firewitch

Dianthus Mad Magenta

Dianthus Odessa Yellow Bling Bling
Dianthus Olivia Bella

Dianthus Sweet William

Dianthus Sweet William

Dianthus Sweetness

Dicentra Cupid Bleeding Heart
Dicentra Cupid Bleeding Heart
Dicentra King of Hearts Bleeding Heart
Dicentra Pink Common Bleeding Heart
Dicentra Pink Common Bleeding Heart
Dicentra Valentine Bleeding Heart
Dicentra Valentine Bleeding Heart
Dicentra White Common Bleeding Heart
Dicentra White Common Bleeding Heart
Digitalis Dalmatian Mix

Doronicum Little Leo Leopards Bane
Echinacea Cheyenne Sprit Coneflower
Echinacea Cheyenne Sprit Coneflower
Echinacea Cheyenne Sprit Coneflower
Echinacea Double Decker Coneflower
Echinacea Green Twister

Echinacea Magnus Coneflower
Echinacea Magnus Coneflower
Echinacea Magnus Coneflower

Sheet1

11 cm
15 cm
11 cm
15 cm
10 cm
11 cm
15 cm
11 cm
15 cm
11 cm
15 cm
11 cm
15 cm
10 cm
11 cm
15 cm
11cm
11 cm
11 cm

10 cm
11 cm
11 cm

10 cm
11 cm

15 cm
2 Gal
15 cm
15 cm
2 Gal
15 cm
2 Gal
15 cm
2 Gal
11 cm
11 cm
10 cm
11 cm
15 cm
11 cm
11 cm
10 cm
11 cm
15 cm

Page 3

11.99
17.99
11.99
17.99

6.99
11.99
17.99
11.99
17.99
11.99
17.99
11.99
17.99

6.99
11.99
17.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99

6.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99

6.99
11.99
11.99
17.99
24.99
17.99
17.99
24.99
17.99
24.99
17.99
24.99
11.99
11.99

6.99
11.99
17.99
11.99
11.99

6.99
11.99
17.99

- )
OO0 0O AMWMOOPWMOOUOOOOOOWMOPMOOODO OO O

N w
N O OO

—_ —_ —_

—
O O©W 00O OO WO WOOOON -~V



Echinacea Magnus Coneflower
Echinacea Mellow Yellow
Echinacea Pow Wow Wild Berry
Echinacea Ruby Star

Echinacea White Swan Coneflower
Echinacea White Swan Coneflower
Echinops Platinum Ble

Emerald Pink Moss Phlox

Emerald Pink Moss Phlox

Eryngium Blue Star Sea Holly
Eupatorium Baby Joe Pyeweed
Euphorbia Bon Fire Cushion Spurge
Euphorbia Cushion Spurge
Euphorbia First Blush

Evening Primrose

Evening Primrose

Festuca Beyond Blue Fescue Grass
Festuca Beyond Blue Fescue Grass
Festuca Elijah Blue Fescue Grass
Festuca Elijah Blue Fescue Grass
Festuca Elijah Blue Fescue Grass
Fooled Me Daylily

Frans Hans Daylily

Frans Hans Daylily

Gaillardia Arizona Sun Blanket Flower
Gaillardia Arizona Sun Blanket Flower
Gaillardia Burgundy Blanket Flower
Gallium Sweet Woodruff

Gallium Sweet Woodruff
Gentian True Blue

Geranium Johnson's Blue
Geranium Max Frei

Ghost Fern

Globe Thistle Arctic Glow

Golden Carpet Stone Crop

Golden Creeping Jenny

Helenium Moerheim Beauty
Helictotrichon Blue Oat Grass
Helictotrichon Blue Oat Grass
Helictotrichon Blue Oat Grass
Helictotrichon Blue Oat Grass
Heliopsis 'Burning Hearts'
Heliopsis False Sun Flower Summer Sun
Helleborus White Lady Spotted 15 cm
Hemerocallis Always Afternoon
Hemerocallis Autumn Daylily
Hemerocallis Entrapment Daylily

Sheet1

2 Gal
11 cm
11 cm
11 cm
10 cm
11 cm
11 cm
11 cm
15cm
11 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
11 cm
15 cm
11cm
15 cm
11 cm
15 cm
2 Gal
15 cm
15 cm
2 Gal
11 cm
15 cm
11 cm
10 cm
11 cm
11 cm
15cm 7744
15 cm
15 cm
15cm
10 cm
10 cm
2 Gal
1 Gal
11 cm
15 cm
2 Gal
11 cm
11 cm

15 cm

15 cm
15 cm

Page 4

24.99
11.99
11.99
11.99

6.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
17.99
11.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
11.99
17.99
11.99
17.99
11.99
17.99
24.99
17.99
17.99
24.99
11.99
17.99
11.99

6.99
11.99
11.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99

6.99

4.99
24.99
17.99
11.99
17.99
24.99
11.99
11.99
19.99
17.99
17.99
17.99

15
10

19
-10
10
59

25
16

48
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Hemerocallis Gentle Shepherd Daylily
Hemerocallis Joan Senior
Hemerocallis Night Beacon Daylily
Hemerocallis Rocket City Daylily
Hemerocallis South Seas
Hemerocallis Stella D Oro Daylily
Hemerocallis Stella D Oro Daylily
Hemerocallis Strawberry Candy Daylily
Hemerocallis Summer Wine
Hepatica - Liverwort

Heuchera Berry Smoothie Coral Bells
Heuchera Berry Smoothie Coral Bells
Heuchera Firefly

Heuchera Lemon Love

Heuchera Lemon Love

Heuchera Lime Ricky Coral Bells
Heuchera Midnight Rose Coral Bells
Heuchera Midnight Rose Coral Bells
Heuchera Obsidian

Heuchera Palace Purple Coral Bells
Heuchera Palace Purple Coral Bells
Heuchera Peach Flambe Coral Bells
Heuchera Plum Pudding Coral Bells
Heuchera Purple Petticoats
Heuchera Purple Petticoats
Heuchera Shanghai

Heuchera Shanghai

Heuchera Timeless Treasure
Heuchera Timeless Treasure
Heuchera villosa Caramel

Hollyhock Double Rose

Hollyhock Peaches n Dreams

Hosta Abiqua Drinking Gourd

Hosta August Moon

Hosta Blue Mouse Ears

Hosta Canadian Blue

Hosta Christmas Tree

Hosta Country Mouse

Hosta Fire and Ice

Hosta Fragrant Dream

Hosta Francee

Hosta Frances Williams

Hosta Frances Williams

Hosta Gold Standard

Hosta Guacamole

Hosta Guacamole

Hosta Halcyon

Sheet1

15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
2 Gal

15 cm
11 cm
15 cm
2 Gal

15 cm
2 Gal
15 cm
15 cm
2 Gal
15 cm
10 cm
11 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
2 Gal
15 cm
2 Gal
15 cm
2 Gal
15 cm
11 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
11 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
2 Gal
15 cm
15 cm
2 Gal
15 cm

Page 5

17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
24.99
17.99
17.99
11.99
19.99
29.99
11.99
19.99
29.99
19.99
19.99
29.99
19.99

6.99
11.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
29.99
19.99
29.99
19.99
29.99
19.99
11.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
24.99
17.99
17.99
24.99
17.99
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Hosta Jurassic Park

Hosta Pandora's Box

Hosta Patriot

Hosta Patriot

Hosta Pauls Glory

Hosta Praying Hands

Hosta Praying Hands

Hosta Revolution

Hosta Royal Standard

Hosta Siberian Tiger

Hosta Skywriter

Hosta Sum and Substance
Hosta Sum and Substance
Hosta Sunset Grooves
Hosta T Dawg

Hosta Twilight

Hosta Wide Brim

Hosta Wolverine

Indian Summer Blackeyed Susan
Indian Summer Blackeyed Susan
Indian Summer Rudbeckia
Iris Aimaden German lIris

Iris Blue Suede Shoes

Iris Bountiful Harvest

Iris Caesar's Brother

Iris Caesar's Brother

Iris Cajun Rhythm German

Iris Concord Crush

Iris Dalmation Albovariegata
Iris Discovered Treasure German lris
Iris Freeze Frame

Iris Girly Girl

Iris Harvest of Memories German lIris
Iris Immortality

Iris Loop de Loop

Iris Miss Apple Siberian Iris
Iris Pink Attraction German lris
Iris Pink Parfait

Iris Pirate ahoy

Iris Riveting

Iris Savannah Sunset

Iris Sharp Dressed Man

Iris Skyfire

Iris Sugar Rush

Iris Superstition

Iris Victoria Falls

Jacob's Ladder
Japanese Fern Leaf Peony

Sheet1

15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
2 Gal
15 cm
15 cm
2 Gal
15 cm
15 cm

15 cm
2 Gal

15 cm
15 cm

11 cm
15 cm

15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
2 Gal
15 cm

15 cm
15 cm

15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15cm
15 cm
15 cm

15 cm
15 cm

15 cm

11 cm

Page 6

17.99
17.99
17.99
24.99
17.99
17.99
24.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
11.99
17.99
17.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
29.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
11.99
89.99
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June Grass

Koeleria macrantha Junegrass)
Landini Asiatic Lily

Large Cat Pot

Lavandula Munstead English Lavender
Leucanthemum Alaska Shasta Daisy
Leucanthemum Alaska Shasta Daisy
Leucanthemum Becky Shasta Daisy
Leucanthemum Snow Lady Shasta Daisy
Liatris Purple Gayfeather

Ligularia Golden Ray

Ligularia Przewalskii

Ligularia The Rocket

Ligularia The Rocket

Lilium Oriental Big Smile Lily

Lilium Oriental Stargazer Lily

Lilium Tiny Bee Asiatic Lily

Lilium Tiny Cosmic Asiatic Lily
Lilium Tiny Crystal

Lilium Tiny Crystal Asiatic Lily
Lilium Tiny Double You Asiatic Lily
Lilium Tiny Ghost Asiatic Lily

Lilium Tiny Halo
Lilium Tiny Invader

Lilium Tiny Invader Asiatic Lily
Lilium Tiny Massive Asiatic Lily
Lilium Tiny Moon Lily
Lilium Tiny Pearl

Lilium Tiny Pearl Asiatic Lily
Lilium Tiny Shadow

Lily Asiatic Assorted

Lily Oriental Assorted

Lily Tiger Assorted

Lily Tiny Series Assorted

Little Lantern Columbine

Little Lantern Columbine

Lupine Gallery Mix

Maltese Cross

Maltese Cross

Malva Zebrina Mallow

Matrona Stone Crop

Matrona Stone Crop

Matteuccia Native Ostrich Fern
Miscanthus Flame Grass

Monarda Balmy Lilac

Monarda Balmy Pink
Monarda Balmy Purple

Sheet1

11 cm
11 cm
15 cm

10 cm
11 cm
2 Gal
2 Gal

15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
2 Gal
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm
15 cm

10 cm
11 cm
11 cm
11 cm
15cm
15 cm
10 cm
11 cm
15 cm
15 cm
11 cm
11 cm
11 cm

Page 7

11.99
11.99
17.99
24.99

6.99
11.99
24.99
24.99
11.99
17.99
19.99
19.99
19.99
27.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
13.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99

6.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
17.99
17.99

6.99
11.99
17.99
17.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
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Monarda Balmy Rose

Monarda Balmy Rose

Monarda Fireball Bee Balm
Monarda Marshall's Delight
Monarda Marshall's Delight
Myosotis Forget me not

Nepeta Kitten Around Catmint
Nepeta Walkers Low Catmint
Old Man s Bones Stone Crop
Osmunda cinnamomea Cinnamon Fern
Othello Ligularia

Othello Ligularia

Overdam Feather Reed Grass
Overdam Feather Reed Grass
Papaver Allegro Oriental Poppy
Papaver Allegro Oriental Poppy
Papaver Champagne Bubbles Poppy
Papaver Champagne Bubbles Poppy
Papaver Oriental Pink Pearl
Papaver Oriental Turkenlousie
Papaver Oriental Turkenlousie
Papaver Picotee Poppy

Peony Alex Fleming

Peony Do Tell

Peony Duchesse de Nemours
Peony Festiva Maxima

Peony Francois Ortegat

Peony Kansas

Peony Karl Rosenfeld

Peony Karl Rosenfeld

Peony Paula Fay

Peony Pink

Peony Primavere

Peony Red

Peony Sarah Bernhardt

Peony Sarah Bernhardt

Peony Shirley Temple

Perennial 11cm (4.5") Square Pots or Round
Perennial 15cm (6") Square or Round Pots

Perennial 2 Gal Round Pot

Perennial Assorted 10cm (4") Square Pots or Round

Perovskia Little Spire Russian Sage
Phlox Coral Flame

Phlox Emerald Blue Moss

Phlox Laura

Phlox Nicky

Phlox paniculata David

Phlox paniculata David

Sheet1

11 cm
15 cm
11 cm
11 cm
2 Gal
10 cm
11 cm

10 cm

15 cm
2 Gal
15 cm
2 Gal
10 cm
11 cm
10 cm
11 cm
11 cm
10 cm
11 cm
15 cm

15 cm
15 cm

15 cm
15 cm
2 Gal

2 Gal
15 cm
2 Gal
15 cm
2 Gal

11cm
15cm
2 Gal
10 cm
15 cm
11 cm
11 cm
11 cm
11 cm
11 cm
15 cm

Page 8

11.99
17.99
11.99
11.99
24.99

6.99
11.99
11.99

6.99
17.99
19.99
29.99
17.99
24.99

6.99
11.99

6.99
11.99
11.99

6.99
11.99
17.99
19.99
24.99
19.99
19.99
24.99
19.99
19.99
24.99
29.99
29.99
24.99
29.99
19.99
24.99
29.99
11.99
17.99
24.99

6.99
17.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
17.99
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Phlox paniculata Flame Pro Pink Pop
Phlox paniculata Flame Pro Pink Pop

Phlox paniculata Flame Pro Summer Phlox

Phlox Starfire
Phlox White Delight
Platycodon Astra Blue

Polemonium Staircase to Heaven Jacob's Ladder
Polemonium Staircase to Heaven Jacob's Ladder

Polemonium Stariway to Heaven 15cm
Polygonatum multiflorum Solomon's Seal
Primula Miller's Crimson

Pulmonaria Mrs Moon Lungwort
Pulsatilla vulgaris Rubra Pasque Flower
Pulsatilla vulgaris Rubra Pasque Flower
Rhubarb Canada Red

Rhubarb Ornamental

Rhubarb Ornamental

Rhubarb Strwberry Red

Robinsons Red Painted Daisy
Robinsons Red Painted Daisy

Rosy Glow Stone Crop

Rudbeckia Goldquelle

Rudbeckia Goldsturm Black Eyed Susan
Rudbeckia Goldsturm Black Eyed Susan
Rudbeckia Goldsturm Black Eyed Susan
Sagina Irish Moss

Salvia Blue Hills Queen

Salvia Blue Hills Sage

Salvia Blue Queen

Salvia Caradonna

Salvia Caradonna

Salvia nemerosa Salute Light Pink
Salvia nemerosa Salute Light Pink
Salvia nemerosa Noche

Salvia nemerosa Noche

Salvia Nemorosa - Lyrical Blues

Salvia Sensation Compact Deep Blue
Salvia Sensation Rose

Salvia Sensation Rose

Sand Dropseed Grass

Schizachyrium Little Bluestem

Scotch Moss

Sedum Angelina Stone Crop

Sedum Angelina Stone Crop

Sedum Autumn Fire

Sedum Autumn Joy Stone Crop

Sedum Autumn Joy Stone Crop

Sheet1

11 cm
15 cm
11 cm
11 cm
11 cm
11 cm
11 cm
15 cm
11 cm
15 cm

15 cm
11 cm
15 cm
15 cm
1 Gal
2 Gal
15 cm
10 cm
11 cm
15 cm

10 cm
15 cm
2 Gal
10 cm
11 cm
11 cm

11 cm
15 cm
11 cm
15 cm
11 cm
15 cm

11 cm
11 cm
15 cm

11 cm
10 cm
10 cm
15cm

10 cm
11 cm

Page 9

11.99
17.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
11.99
17.99
11.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
24.99
17.99

6.99
11.99
17.99
11.99

6.99
17.99
24.99

6.99
11.99
11.99
17.99
11.99
17.99
11.99
17.99
11.99
17.99
17.99
11.99
11.99
17.99
11.99
11.99

6.99

6.99
17.99
11.99

6.99
11.99
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Sedum Autumn Joy Stone Crop
Sedum Blue EIf

Sedum Blue Spruce Stone Crop
Sedum Blue Stonecrop

Sedum Brilliant

Sedum Dragons Blood Stone Crop
Sedum Dragons Blood Stone Crop
Sedum Dream Dazzler

Sedum Lemon Ball
Sedum Lime Twister
Sedum Lime Zinger
Sedum Plum Dazzled
Sedum Plum Dazzled

Sedum Thunderhead

Sedum Tri Colour Stone Crop
Sedum Variegated Russian Stonecrop
Sempervivum Winter Hardy Mix
Sieboldii Stonecrop

Silver Princess Shasta Daisy
Silver Princess Shasta Daisy
Sorbet Peony

Sporobolus cryptandrus Dropseed Grass
Stachys Lambs Ears

Strawberry Everbearing
Strawberry June Bearing

Sunny Border Blue Speedwell
Sunny Border Blue Speedwell
Sunset Hen and Chicks

Thyme Creeping Red
Thymus Elfin Thyme
Thymus Pink Chintz

Thymus Woolly Thyme

Thymus Woolly Thyme

Trollius Globe Flower

Trollius Golden Queen Globeflower
Trollius Golden Queen Globeflower
Uvularia Merrybells

Veronica First Love

Veronica longfolia Candela Pink
Veronica Perfectly Picasso
Veronica Red Fox Speedwell
Veronica Royal Candles Speedwell
Veronica Royal Candles Speedwell
Veronica Tidal Pool

Western Maidenhair Fern

White Fernleaf Bleeding Heart
White Fernleaf Bleeding Heart
White Nancy Lamium

Sheet1

15 cm
11 cm
10 cm

15 cm
10 cm
15 cm
11 cm

11 cm
15 cm
11 cm
15 cm
15 cm
10 cm
10 cm
10 cm
10 cm
10 cm
11 cm
15cm
11 cm
11 cm
10 cm
10 cm
11cm
15 cm
10 cm
10 cm
10 cm
10 cm
10 cm
11 cm

11 cm
15 cm

15 cm
11 cm
11 cm
11 cm
11 cm
15cm
15 cm
15cm
15 cm
2 Gal
10 cm

Page 10

17.99
11.99
6.99
6.99
17.99
6.99
17.99
11.99
6.99
11.99
17.99
11.99
17.99
17.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
11.99
24.99
11.99
11.99
5.99
6.99
11.99
17.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
11.99
11.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
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White Nancy Lamium

Woods Pink New York Aster (Deep Pink)
Wooly Speedwell

Wooly Speedwell
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